(&

CULTURE CREATIVE

ENTERTAINMENT

VICTOR YERRID
director
TELEVISION
“Kookamakaluka”
Director

Dr. Patricia’s Health Club

“Crank Yankers”
Director
Comedy Central

“The Winston Way”
Director
Jim Henson Company (Pilot)

“The Movie Show”
Director
Sci-fi Channel

“Baby Shark/Pinkfong Shorts”
Director/Producer

Smart Study

“Riddle Solvers”
Segment Director
Jim Henson Company (Pilot)

“Leopold’s Favorite Spots”
Director/Executive Producer
Jim Henson Company (Pilot)

“The Rufio Show”
Director/Executive Producer
Maker Studios

THEATER
“The Astonishing Show Show”

Director/Producer
Rockwell Table & Stage

“Race for the Reef” Orchestral Concert
Director/Producer
St. Paul Chamber Orchestra (original commission)

2022

2019-2021

2021

2020

2017-2019

2015

2014

2014

2019-2020

2017



“The Great Chipmunk Picnic” Orchestral Concert 2016
Director/Producer
St. Paul Chamber Orchestra (original commission)



