

VICTOR YERRID director

TELEVISION "Kookamakaluka" Director Dr. Patricia's Health Club	2022
"Crank Yankers" Director Comedy Central	2019-2021
"The Winston Way" Director Jim Henson Company (Pilot)	2021
"The Movie Show" Director Sci-fi Channel	2020
"Baby Shark/Pinkfong Shorts" Director/Producer Smart Study	2017-2019
"Riddle Solvers" Segment Director Jim Henson Company (Pilot)	2015
"Leopold's Favorite Spots" Director/Executive Producer Jim Henson Company (Pilot)	2014
"The Rufio Show" Director/Executive Producer Maker Studios	2014
THEATER "The Astonishing Show Show" Director/Producer Rockwell Table & Stage	2019-2020
"Race for the Reef" Orchestral Concert Director/Producer St. Paul Chamber Orchestra (original commission)	2017